
Windsor Christian Academy (0-4) -vs- Bethlehem Christian (6-0)
01/20/21 at BCS

 
 

 
 
Windsor Christian Academy 5

Bethlehem Christian 40

Date: 01/20/21
Time: 3:45 PM
Attendance: 40
Site: BCS

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Windsor Christian Academy 2 2 0 1 5
Bethlehem Christian 18 10 10 2 40

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
Totals - 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 0-0   NaN 0-0   NaN 0-0   NaN

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Abigail Wilson * 0 6-10 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 0 4 2 0 4 12
15 Ava Grace Harris * 0 5-7 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 2 0 0 1 10
25 Erica Meyers * 0 2-7 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 1 0 0 4 4
22 Liah Cornelius * 0 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 1 1 0 0 2 2
23 Elyse Khachadourian * 0 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 2 0 1 2
24 Carolyn Smith 0 3-6 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 1 1 0 0 4 6
12 Reese Wildasin 0 1-8 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 1 0 2 0 0 2
20 Makayla Willard 0 1-2 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 1 2 0 0 3 2
10 Aubrey Merisca 0 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0
21 Angelina Hernandez 0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 0 20-52 0-1 0-0 18-7 25 6 14 6 0 20 40

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-52   38.5 % 0-1   0.0 % 0-0   NaN

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Box Score
Windsor Christian Academy 2

Bethlehem Christian 18

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Abigail Wilson 0 6-10 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 0 4 2 0 4 12
15 Ava Grace Harris 0 5-7 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 2 0 0 1 10
25 Erica Meyers 0 2-7 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 1 0 0 4 4
22 Liah Cornelius 0 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 1 1 0 0 2 2
23 Elyse Khachadourian 0 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 2 0 1 2
24 Carolyn Smith 0 3-6 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 1 1 0 0 4 6
12 Reese Wildasin 0 1-8 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 1 0 2 0 0 2
20 Makayla Willard 0 1-2 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 1 2 0 0 3 2
10 Aubrey Merisca 0 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0
21 Angelina Hernandez 0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 20-52 0-1 0-0 18-7 25 6 14 6 0 20 40
38.5 % 0.0 % NaN



2nd Box Score
Windsor Christian Academy 2

Bethlehem Christian 10

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Abigail Wilson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Ava Grace Harris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Erica Meyers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Liah Cornelius 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Elyse Khachadourian 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Carolyn Smith 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Reese Wildasin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Makayla Willard 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Aubrey Merisca 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Angelina Hernandez 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


